79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 20, 2023 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SQUARE 2P ®
Wattage Max 4W
Power Supply Integral 120V - Dimmable
Construction Body:
CCT Determined by Lamp
LED Lamp 2 X G9 Halo
or 3W LED
Delivered Lumens Determined by Lamp
Finishes 6 Standard, See Below
Fixture Dimensions 8.3” w x 3.9” h x 2.2 d
Fixture Weight 1.3 lbs
IP Rating IP20
ETL PENDING
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Square 2P is a flat, wall-mounted, dimmable luminaire with a
double panel that is perfect for lighting hallways or corridors
in hospitality settings or accent lighting in residential settings.
Available in 6 standard finishes. Lamp by others.
Model No.
AX0290002000 (White)
AX0290005000 (Black)
AX0290006000 (Bronze)
AX029000991 (Gold 24K Brushed)
AX029000993 (Cor-ten)
AX029000992 (Raw Metal)
AX029000964 (Oxidized Copper)
AX0290003000 (Dark Chrome)
AX0290004000 (Gold 24K)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AX0290005000
8.3"
3.9”